

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT  
AURANGABAD**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 10494 OF 2010**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p><b>CORAM : S. S. Shinde, J.</b></p> <p><b>DATE : 21st December, 2010.</b></p> <p><b><u>PER COURT</u> :</b></p> <p>. Parties are put to the notice that this matter will be heard finally on 27th January, 2011. Interim order granted by this Court earlier to continue.</p> <p><b>[ S. S. SHINDE, J.]</b></p>